(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

Tab settings ⇒⇔⇒ ▼

05-18-2007



ET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

▼ ▼ \blacksquare

To the Honorable Commissions	103407539	attached original docu	iments or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2.	Name and address of receiv	/ing party(ies)
Hsi-Hsien TSAI		Name: LUCIDITY ENTE	ERPRISE CO., LTD.
(Family name: TSAI)		Internal Address:	
	. D (S)	Internal Address.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	Yes (A) No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
	er	Street Address: 1F, No. 8	3, Yung An Road,
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Cha	nge of Name	An-Nan District, Tainan Cit	ty, Taiwan
Other		City: Tainan City State:	Taiwan Zip:
April 17 2007			
Execution Date: April 17, 2007		Additional name(s) & address(es	attached ? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent num		the everyther data of the conlin	otion io: April 17 2007
If this document is being filed together with a new application		1	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
Ad	ditional numbers attache	ed ? ☐ Yes ፟፟ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		Total number of applications	and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed:			
Name: LUCIDITY ENTERPRISE C	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ <u>255</u>
Internal Address:			
			1 A
		Authorized to be charged	to deposit account
Street Address: P.O. BOX 90, Taina	City 70499.	Deposit account number:	
Street Address: P.O. BOX 90, Tainan City 70499,			
TAIWAN			
City: Tainan City State: TAIWAN Zip: 70499		Attach duplicate copy of this page	if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE TH	HIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
To the best of my knowledge and belief,	the foregoing informati	ion is true and correct and any a	attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	U Z T	UCTTAL TEAT	A
Hsi-Hsien TSAI	<u> </u>	HSIEN TSAI	April 17, 2007 Date
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Dale
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date
Name of Person Signing		_	
XXXXXXXXXX Name of Person Signing		<u>95/81/2007 S7EWDIE1 0</u> Signature:8021	_ /.
		_	Date 00 0P
Total number of page	s including cover sheet	t. attachments, and documents: I	5

REEL: 019325 FRAME: 0877

ASSIGNMENT

(For Design)

•	
WHEREAS, I (we), Hsi-Hsien TSAI (Family name: TSAI)	
Assignor Name(s)	***************************************
•	MARKER AND IDENTIFICATION LAMI
-CLEARANCE SIDEMARK AND IDENTIFICATION LAMP-	.*
Title of Design	
(hereinafter referred to as "The Design") for which an applicat was	tion for United States Design Patent
🔯 executed on even date herewith;	
executed on;	
🗖 filed on, Serial No	
WHEREAS, LUCIDITY ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	
Assignee Name(s)	
nereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is derious of acquiring and to the same in the Untied States;	the entire right, title and interest in
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consider acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do s ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title and interest in and to said I United States of America, including any and all Design Patent g continuation-part and reissue of said application.	ell, assign and transfer unto said Design and application throught the
connection with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of sapatent application(s) in the United States for said Design, include required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said Design ASSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration and at Ascommunicate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE'S request docume Design that are within ASSIGNOR'S possession or control, and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may be require prosecution, maintenance and defense of any Design parencompassed within the terms of this instrument. ASSIGNOR shall extend to ASSIGNOR'S heirs, executors, administrators are	ding additional documents that may sign all without further consideration. SSIGNEE'S expense, to identify and ents and information concerning the d to provide further assurances and red of ASSIGNOR in respect of the tent application or Design patent 'S obligations under this instrument and other legal representatives.
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Com to issue any and all Design Patents referred to above to ASSIGNEI title and interest in and the same, for ASSIGNEE'S sole use and the ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives and successors, to the full en Patents may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have assignment and sale not been made.	E, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, behoof; and for the use and behoof of dof the term for which such Design
HSI-HSIEN TSAI	April 17, 2007
Assignor Signature Hsi-Hsien TSAI	Date
Will I	April 17, 2007
Assignee Signatgre Wen-Hslen HUANG (Title: Pre	esident) Date
No. 54, Section 1, Cheng Hsi Street, Tainan City, Taiwan	•
Assignor's address	
1F, No. 83, Yung An Road, An-Nan District, Tainan City, Ta	aiwan
Assignee's address	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

RECORDED: 04/30/2007

PATENT REEL: 019325 FRAME: 0878